
  
Economic Development Division Success Story Calendar 

July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023 
 

Please email the Success Story on the due date to labusinesssourceadmin@lacity.org  
with the signed EWDD media release and a high-resolution photo.  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
         Refer to the EWDD Style Guide at https://www.ewddlacity.com/index.php/press/guides-releases  

for additional information. 
 
 
 
 

Service Provider Due Date 

East L.A. BSC Friday, July 1, 2022 
SEE-LA Incubator Friday, July 8, 2022 
Pico-Union / Westlake BSC Friday, July 15, 2022 
Harbor BSC Friday, July 22, 2022 
Southeast LA BSC Friday, July 29, 2022 
North Valley BSC Friday, August 5, 2022 
Los Angeles Cleantech Incubator Friday, August 12, 2022 
West Valley BSC Friday, August 19, 2022 
South L.A. BSC Friday, August 26, 2022 
Grid110 Business Incubator Friday, September 2, 2022 
Hollywood BSC Friday, September 9, 2022 
South Valley BSC Friday, September 16, 2022 
Health Neighborhood Market Program Friday, September 23, 2022 
Watts BSC Friday, September 30, 2022 
Braid Theory Friday, October 7, 2022 
East L.A. BSC Friday, October 14, 2022 
SEE-LA Incubator Friday, October 21, 2022 
Pico-Union / Westlake BSC Friday, October 28, 2022 
Harbor BSC Friday, November 4, 2022 
Southeast LA BSC Friday, November 11, 2022 
North Valley BSC Friday, November 18, 2022 
Los Angeles Cleantech Incubator Friday, November 25, 2022 
West Valley BSC Friday, December 2, 2022 
South L.A. BSC Friday, December 9, 2022 
Grid110 Business Incubator Friday, December 16, 2022 

https://www.ewddlacity.com/index.php/press/guides-releases
https://www.ewddlacity.com/index.php/press/guides-releases


 
Economic Development Division Success Story Calendar 

July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023 
 

Please email the Success Story on the due date to labusinesssourceadmin@lacity.org  
with the signed EWDD media release and a high-resolution photo. 
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Service Provider Due Date 

Hollywood BSC Friday, December 23, 2022 
South Valley BSC Friday, December 30, 2022 
Health Neighborhood Market Program Friday, January 6, 2023 
Watts BSC Friday, January 13, 2023 
Braid Theory Friday, January 20, 2023 
East L.A. BSC Friday, January 27, 2023 
SEE-LA Incubator Friday, February 3, 2023 
Pico-Union / Westlake BSC Friday, February 10, 2023 
Harbor BSC Friday, February 17, 2023 
Southeast LA BSC Friday, February 24, 2023 
North Valley BSC Friday, March 3, 2023 
Los Angeles Cleantech Incubator Friday, March 10, 2023 
West Valley BSC Friday, March 17, 2023 
South L.A. BSC Friday, March 24, 2023 
Grid110 Business Incubator Friday, March 31, 2023 
Hollywood BSC Friday, April 7, 2023 
South Valley BSC Friday, April 14, 2023 
Health Neighborhood Market Program Friday, April 21, 2023 
Watts BSC Friday, April 28, 2023 
Braid Theory Friday, May 5, 2023 
East L.A. BSC Friday, May 12, 2023 
SEE-LA Incubator Friday, May 19, 2023 
Pico-Union / Westlake BSC Friday, May 26, 2023 
Harbor BSC Friday, June 2, 2023 
Southeast LA BSC Friday, June 9, 2023 
North Valley BSC Friday, June 16, 2023 
Los Angeles Cleantech Incubator Friday, June 23, 2023 
West Valley BSC Friday, June 30, 2023 
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